115000117822

:		
(Requ	iestor's Name)
(Addr	ess) _	
(Addr	·	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
		!

Office Use Only



100274715891

07/09/15--01016--013 **160.00

15 JUL -9 AH II: 30

~ 07/15/15

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration : Division of C				
SUBJEC	Living	g Liberty Camp, LLC			
SUBJE	~I,	Name of	Limited Liabil	lity Company	
The encl	osed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s	a) are submitted	l for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this	s matter to the	following:	
•	Maureen S	iebold			
			Name of	Person	
	Living Lib	erty Camp			
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	5730 N. Daughtery Rd.				
			Addı	ress	
	Lakeland,	FL 33809-4147			
	livinglibert	ycamp@gmail.com	City/State an	nd Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future a	annual report notification	n)
For furthe	r information c	concerning this matter, pl	ease call:		
	Maureen Si	ield at	863	858-8206	
	Na	me of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed	l is a check for	the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ied Copy (al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regis Divis P.O.	ing Address stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 thassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
, , ,				
Living Liberty Camp LLC.				
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
•				
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
	<u></u>			
Jeffrey S. Sanow	Jeffrey S. Sanow			
1003 Biltmore Dr NW	1003 Biltmore Dr NW			
Winter Haven, FL 33881	Winter Haven FL 33881			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regis	-4 J. A 43 - 634			
	stered Agent's Signature:			
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register				
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register another, business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe another business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or			

Maureen Siebold

Lakeland

5730 N. Daughtery Rd.

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

33809-4147

Name

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

15 JUL -9 AMII: 30

DIVISION OF CORFERANCE

	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each person author	rized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
	Chairman of Board	Jeffrey S. Sanow
	Chairman of Board	1003 Biltmore Dr. NW
		Winter Haven, FL 33881
	Deputy Chairman of Bo	Mike Zarle
		2474 Harrison Place Blvd
		Lakeland, FL 33810
	Director of Education	Maureen Siebold
		5730 N. Daughtery Rd.
		Lakeland, FL 33809-4147
	·	
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
		filing: (OPTIONAL)
	(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specif the date of filing.)	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	G /	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	the document's effective date on the Department of S	
	ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	A. Purpose: The organization is a	rganized exclusively for educational purposes under
	section 501(c)(3) of the IRS c	<u>cde</u>
	B. Upon the dissolution of this or	ganization, assets shall be distributed for one or More
y	and and but on set to the in the set	eaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the IRS code
y	exempt purposes within the la	
y	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	V. 1 A)
y	reouired signature:	Siebold
>	REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	ser or an authorized representative of a member.
>	REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with section	per or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
y	REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation ur	Sieltly per or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

aureen

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORAL CO